X

Plat Du Jow

Prepared Meal Pick Up Menu Week of 11/28

Wednesday — Friday 4pm — 6pm

Fried Pork Chop Cutlets
mac & cheese and collard greens

Rigatoni Bolognese
with salad and garlic bread

Beef Burgundy
edgg nhoodles

French Onion Chicken
with potatoes

Turkey and Wild Rice

Side Chopped Greek Salad

Pre-order for pickup or stop by W-F 4-6pm
297 Lynn Street, Peabody — Rear

$16

$15

$17

$15

$8 cup

$8

www.platdujourcatering.com 617-697-9855



http://www.platdujourcatering.com/

